Parts Catalogue
'19 KX85 DKF(AL)
(KX85-II)
©2018,Kawasaki Heavy Industries, LTD
'19 KX85 DKF Model Information
Year & Model '19 KX85DKF
Color 1.LIME GREEN(777)
VIN No. Range JKBKXFDC_KA011001 - (AS)

Parts not shown disassembled in the illustrations of this parts catalog are not sold separately; only the complete
units or next higher assemblies illustrated, are supplied, as spare parts.
2. EXPLANATION OF PARTS CATALOG FORMAT
A. Year & Model Title
This title describes the year(s) and model(s) contained in this catalog.
A representative name for the group of parts illustrated on this page.
B. Part Group Title
The reference number is listed on the illustration and parts list. It is the link between the illustration and the
parts list.
C. Reference Number
D.  Part Number
The number assigned to a part for the purpose of parts ordering.
E. Description
Describes the main function of the part and includes data such as size, number of teeth, color,etc.
List of Abbreviations
F. Quantity
Specifies how many of a part are required at the indicated position on the illustration.
G. Year & Model
Indicates which parts are used for a specific vehicle year and model.
H. Additional Information
Additional Information is shown as follows:
1) (OPTION) Part is not installed as original equipment, but is available separately.
2) (RACING USE ONLY) Part is to be used for closed course racing only on this vehicle.
3) (OFF-ROAD USE ONLY) Part is for off-road use only this vehicle.
4) (LOCAL PROCUREMENT ITEM) Part is obtainable from a local source. No part number is listed.
5) Technical relationships between old part numbers and new part numbers are shown as follows:
     INTERCHANGE - Old part or new part can be used.
     UBSTITUTE - New part replaces old part. Old part cannot be used in place of new part.
6) Mid-Year part number changes on a vehicle are noted by engine or frame number references.
I. Specification Code
Identifies the specification of the vehicle for which the part applies. If no spec code is listed, that means the
part is used for all specifications.
Center
2ND
&
AssemblyASSY
(-)
Front
Cut Away
Gram
Degree
FR
D
G
As Required
And
3RD
Minus
CA
Fourth
COMP
Third
Plus(+)
AR
Second
CNT
4TH
Complete
HEX
Link
LWR
Length
Left Hand
Less
O/S
OD =
KPH
Lower